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Price
1.34 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.22% (0.00)

ES0180907000
UNI

Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

3,551 EUR
IBEX 35

1.33 EUR (1,000)
1.35 EUR (1,000)
1.344 EUR

1.344 EUR

1.344 EUR

1.337 EUR

1.344 EUR

103

138.43

1

103

527

1.40
1.20
1.00
0.80 |
0.60

0.40

Sy

h /JN

e |
| |‘\ [h’"m W‘ m"wh\fl
i

! |
M
W

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/19 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=226278105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0180907000&ID_NOTATION=269796692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0180907000&ID_NOTATION=269796692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb0c8d3ff8afab9ab656072619436883aab10bd96bc0125160609aa25c700c0b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ac9ccdb947846ad9&time=1722400541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=559da36cee4c10121d0de643b4fc376fcf0473f58d3cadc730a1796f970045f7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=559b6dc335af9014c&time=1722400541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbc7aa90235eb73ca5227b2380610f77a1eef3a13bcfc01bfa67d28c30b6d19a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cff92a84203bec93&time=1722400541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c5fb1c2bc8d9c9a33c45e216f0f1a91950de830615b1ccae83a986ba517a85e&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ea8d809662ff5e12&time=1722400541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e32de88d29338a0d8917d900f01faf0fed2e14fbc7657a6c1d34e807dc453395&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c9b8e8de24a07df5&time=1722400541&tool=RSC

UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25

Details

2024/07/29 22:26:40

Price
1.34 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.22% (0.00)

ISIN ES0180907000
Symbol UNI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,651 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.33 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.35 EUR (1,000)
Open 1.344 EUR
High 1.344 EUR
Low 1.344 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.337 EUR
VWAP 1.344 EUR
Volume (pcs) 103
Trading volume 138.43
Number of trades 1
Last size 103
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +54.20% +26.30% +73.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.47 +0.28 +0.57
Beta 0.87 0.97 1.20
Volatility  24.33 24.53 34.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.35 EUR (36

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
07/29

Munich 2024/ 08:11
07/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/29

Frankfurt 2024/ 21:49

1.30 EUR (1,117

1.23 EUR (2,482

1.08 EUR (3,119

1.38 EUR (2024/07/22

0.84 EUR (2024/01/19

1.38 EUR (2024/07/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.84 EUR (2024/01/19)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.34 EUR  0.00 1
1.335 EUR 0.00 3
1.347 EUR 0.00 2
1.3315 EUR 0.00 2
1.31 EUR  0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269796692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192092373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192349953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192349953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143715

UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/29

2024/
06/17

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

15:49 1.27 USD

19:31 1.329 EUR

21:50 1.34 EUR

17:35 1.339 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

5.72

19

1,186
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432846262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362825234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192005795

UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNICAJA BANCO SA

Avenida de Andalucia, 10-12 - 29007

Malaga

Telefon: +34-95-213-80-00
Fax: +34-95-213-80-81
E-mail: info@unicaja.es

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Isidro Rubiales Gil

Galo Juan Sastre
Corchado

Jaime Hernandez

Jesus Navarro
Martin

José Maria de la
Vega Carnicero

Pablo Martin

Vicente Orti Gisbert

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Sevilla Alvarez

José Ramon
Sanchez

Miguel Gonzalez
Moreno

Antonio Carrascosa
Morales

Carolina Martinez-
Caro

Felipe Fernandez

Ines Guzman Arrue

Juan Antonio
Ventosa |zaguirre

Maria Luisa Arjonilla
Lépez

Natalia Sanchez
Romero

Nuria Alifio Pérez

Rafael de la Maza

Rocio Fernandez
Funcia

Victor Covian
Regales

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicaja.es
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